CMS Golf 2024
Coach: Zach Van Fossen
zvanfossen@nwlsd.org

The golf season begins in early August and ends around the first week of
October, with the GMC tournament.

To participate in golf, students will need:

e Golf Clubs, balls and a bag

e Golf shoes (or sturdy gym shoes... golf shoes are optional)

e To purchase a team golf shirt (or use one from previous years)
Transportation to and from practices and matches

Players of all experience levels are welcome to join the team.

All of our practices will be held at Robin’s Nest golf course, and our home
matches will be there as well. We will have several away matches at
different locations.

Tentative practice schedule is on the back of this paper.

Any questions can be directed to my email (zvanfossen@nwlsd.org)



CMS Golf Practices 2024

*all practices (and driving range) are at Robins Nest

8/5 2:00-3:30 Meet the coach / Driving Range
8/7 2:00 Practice

8/12 3:00-4:30 Driving Range

8/14 3:00 Practice

8/19 3:00 Practice

8/26 3:00 Practice

9/3 3:00 Driving Range

9/10 3:00 Driving Range

9/18 3:00 Practice

9/23 3:00 Practice



8/20

8/22

8/26

8/28

8/29

9/4

9/5

9/9

9/11

9/16

9/19

9/24

9/26

COLERAIN MIDDLE 2024 GOLF
*home matches tee time @ 3:50

RIDGE @ CMS
CMS @ FAIRFIELD
PLAINS @ CMS
CMS @ HAMILTON
PRINCETON @ CMS
CMS @ MASON
LIBERTY @ CMS
CMS @ HOPEWELL
WO @ CMS

DELHI @ CMS

CMS @ RAPID RUN

MIDDLETOWN @ CMS

SYCAMORE @ CMS

Robins Nest

Fairfield Trace

Robins Nest

Robins Nest

Robins Nest

Robins Nest

Robins Nest

Robins Nest

Robins Nest



