CMS Golf 2024 Coach: Zach Van Fossen zvanfossen@nwlsd.org

The golf season begins in early August and ends around the first week of October, with the GMC tournament.

To participate in golf, students will need:

- Golf Clubs, balls and a bag
- Golf shoes (or sturdy gym shoes... golf shoes are optional)
- To purchase a team golf shirt (or use one from previous years)
- Transportation to and from practices and matches

Players of all experience levels are welcome to join the team.

All of our practices will be held at Robin's Nest golf course, and our home matches will be there as well. We will have several away matches at different locations.

Tentative practice schedule is on the back of this paper.

Any questions can be directed to my email (<u>zvanfossen@nwlsd.org</u>)

CMS Golf Practices 2024

*all practices (and driving range) are at Robins Nest

8/5	2:00-3:30	Meet the coach / Driving Range
8/7	2:00	Practice
8/12	3:00-4:30	Driving Range
8/14	3:00	Practice
8/19	3:00	Practice
8/26	3:00	Practice
9/3	3:00	Driving Range
9/10	3:00	Driving Range
9/18	3:00	Practice
9/23	3:00	Practice

COLERAIN MIDDLE 2024 GOLF *home matches tee time @ 3:50

8/20	RIDGE @ CMS	Robins Nest	
8/22	CMS @ FAIRFIELD	Fairfield Trace	
8/26	PLAINS @ CMS	Robins Nest	
8/28	CMS @ HAMILTON		
8/29	PRINCETON @ CMS	Robins Nest	
9/4	CMS @ MASON		
9/5	LIBERTY @ CMS	Robins Nest	
9/9	CMS @ HOPEWELL		
9/11	WO@CMS	Robins Nest	
9/16	DELHI @ CMS	Robins Nest	
9/19	CMS @ RAPID RUN		
9/24	MIDDLETOWN @ CMS	Robins Nest	
9/26	SYCAMORE @ CMS	Robins Nest	